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)““MICHELIN Project Director: Arve Thorvik, Tel: +41 22 839 31 36

A, —— Assitant Project Director: Micheal Koss, Tel: +41 22 839 31 02

Communication Manager: Kristian Pladsen, Tel: +41 22 839 31 01
@ Project Officer: Claudia Schweizer, Tel: +41 22 839 31 50
DAIMLERCHRYSLER

RENAULT
%%@%éﬁw%ﬁ@%m%' |€§@?
E ceneraiMotors. TOYOQOTA

BSRIEES

BP
DaimlerChrysler

Ford

GM

(FK) ANEEATR TR
Michelin

Norsk Hydro

HONDA  VOLKSWAGEN AG [
Iy BEEESHAAT
& ;"fguggmww R
HYDRO (\_//

Peter Histon, E-mail: histonpd@bp.com

Ulrich Muller,

E-mail: ulrich.mueller@daimlerchrysler.com
Deborah Zemke, E-mail: dzemke@ford.com
Lewis Dale, E-mail: lewis.dale@gm.com
HFTREL,

E-mail: Katsunori_Kambe@n.f.rd.honda.co.jp
Patricia Le Gall,

E-mail: patricia.Le-Gall@fr.michelin.com

Erik Sandvold, E-mail: erik.sandvold@hydro.com
Tim Ford, E-mail: Tim.T.Ford@OPC.shell.com
Catherine Winia vn Opdorp,

E-mail: catherine.winia-van-opdorp@renault.com
2N,

E-mal: masayuki_sasanouchi@mail.toyota.co.jp
Horst Minte, E-mail: horst. minte@volkswagen.de
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